FEATURES
© 2025 CommScope, LLC.  All rights reserved.
DATA SHEET
PON Evo  Optical Line Terminal
25600 Series OLT
256-PON Port Modular 15RU OLT
• Ultra-High Bandwidth:
◦ Higher Speed PON Ready (50G-PON)

ETSI 300 019-1-3 - Class 3.3
LED Status Indicators
Fan-Module Status; ON; PRC; LCK; HLR 1/10/25GE, 40G/100GE Power: P1, P2
© 2025 CommScope, LLC.  All rights reserved.3     PON Evo 25600 Series Optical Line Terminal
Contact Customer Care for product information and sales:
• United States: 888-944-4357
• International: +1-215-323-2345
3-2025
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright Statement: © 2025 CommScope, LLC. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark
information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
7863695_25600 Series_OLT_DS_RevA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
Optical Line Terminal
PON Evo 25600 Series OLT OLT-256-15RU Modular Shelf OLT 15RU/19" 16 Slots 12.8Tb/s 256xPON Ports
OLT-256-DC-KIT 25600 Series OLT DC Kit
OLT-256-SFU-3.2-4 25600 Series OLT 3.2Tb Switch Fabric 4x100GE + 1x400GE Uplink
OLT-256-UL-200 25600 Series OLT Uplink Card 2 x 100GE
OLT-256-SFP-1.6-2 25600 Series OLT 1.6Tb Switch Fabric Processor
Optical Line Terminal Line Cards
PON Evo 25600 Series OLT OLT-G16-GPON PON Evo UC-G16 16 Port GPON
OLT-GX16-MPM PON Evo UC-GX16 16 Port MPM
OLT-AC-E48-10G PON Evo AC-E48-10G 48 Port AE
SFP/SFP Optics
User Network Interface PON SFP GPON SFP-GPON-BPLUS-CT SFP GPON OLT B+ Class Commercial Temp (CT)
SFP-GPON-BPLUS-IT SFP GPON OLT B+ Class Industrial Temp (IT)
SFP-GPON-CPLUS-CT SFP GPON OLT C+ Class Commercial Temp (CT)
SFP-GPON-CPLUS-IT SFP GPON OLT C+ Class Industrial Temp (IT)
SFP-GPON-D-CT SFP GPON OLT D Class Commercial Temp (CT)
SFP-GPON-D-IT SFP GPON OLT D Class Industrial Temp (IT)
User Network Interface PON SFP+ MPM SFP-MPM-CPLUS-CT SFP+ MPM (XGS-PON/GPON) C+ Class Commercial temp (CT)
SFP-MPM-CPLUS-IT SFP+ MPM (XGS-PON/GPON) C+ Class Industrial temp (IT)
SFP-MPM-CPLUS-ET SFP+ MPM (XGS-PON/GPON) C+ Class Extended temp (ET)
SFP-MPM-D-ET SFP+ MPM (XGS-PON/GPON) D Class Extended temp (ET)
User Network Interface PON SFP Dual Density SFP-DD-G-CPLUS-IT PON OLT GPON DD SFP+ C+ Class Industrial Temp (IT)
SFP-DD-XG-N2-ET PON OLT XGS DD SFP+ N2 Class Extended Temp (ET)
Virtual Broadband Network Gateway (vBNG Evo)
vBNG Evo Control Plane AXC-BNG-BASE-SW vBNG Evo Control Plane Base License
AXC-BNG-1K-S Control Plane 1K BNG Subscriber sessions
AXC-BNG-10K-S Control Plane 10K BNG Subscriber sessions
AXC-BNG-100K-S Control Plane 100K BNG Subscriber sessions
AXC-BNG-500K-S Control Plane 500K BNG Subscriber sessions
vBNG Evo User Plane AXC-BNG-UP-BASE vBNG User Plane Base License
AXC-BNG-10G-BW User Plane Bandwidth 10G
AXC-BNG-40G-BW User Plane Bandwidth 40G
AXC-BNG-100G-BW User Plane Bandwidth 100G
vBNG Evo vBNG Bundles AXC-BNG-10G-20K-PKG Bundle 20K Control Plane Subscriber Sessions and 10G User Plane Bandwidth
AXC-BNG-20G-20K-PKG Bundle 20K Control Plane Subscriber Sessions and 20G User Plane Bandwidth
AXC-BNG-100G-20K-PKG Bundle 20K Control Plane Subscriber Sessions and 100G User Plane Bandwidth
AXC-BNG-100G-64K-PKG Bundle 64K Control Plane Subscriber Sessions and 100G User Plane Bandwidth
AXC-BNG-200G-128K-PKG Bundle 128K Control Plane Subscriber Sessions and 200G User Plane Bandwidth
AXC-BNG-400G-256K-PKG Bundle 256K Control Plane Subscriber Sessions and 400G User Plane Bandwidth
vBNG Evo Enhanced Services AXC-BNG-CGN-10G-BW Enhanced Carrier Grade NAT Bandwidth 10G
AXC-BNG-CGN-100G-BW Enhanced Carrier Grade NAT Bandwidth 100G
AXC-BNG-SGRE-BASE Enhanced Soft GRE License
4     PON Evo 25600 Series Optical Line Terminal